Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
N-R1L recessed volumetric
Ordering Guide / Example
The N-R1L series is a versatile volumetric LED tro�er that o�ers even
illumination without dark areas common with traditional tro�ers. With
a depth of under 3”, the N-R1L is suitable for use in standard
15/16” inverted T-bar grid and 9/16” �ne line ceilings and shallow
plenums and is the ideal choice for use in o�ces, hospitals and schools.
N-R1L FA
Series
N-R1L = Recessed
luminaire
Size
1 = 1x4
2 = 2x2
4 = 2x4
Wattage
18 = 18W (2x2 only)
24 = 24W
36 = 36W (1x4 & 2x4 only)
48 = 48W (1x4 & 2x4 only)
Lens Options
FA = Frosted Acrylic
(LED formulation)
CCT
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
35K90 = 3500K / 90CRI
40K90 = 4000K / 90CRI
General Options
1 = +24VDC
cUL-F = French markings as required by local jurisdiction
EM = Signtex Emergency Lighting Relay
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A
WARRANTY
YEAR
LI
M
IT
E
D
 w
A
R
R
A
NTY LIM
ITE
D